2017 ADULT / YOUTH TOURNAMENT
Unofficial Results

Adult - Youth

1473 Plunkett, Ryan

Yoder, David

1342 Colsher, Donna

Yoder, Gracie

1258 Bechtel, Don

Miller, Kaeleb

1209 Poff, Jered

Plessinger, Evan

Parent-Youth

1409
1387
1356
1356
1351

1349

1332

1324

1319

1311

1295

1286

1286

1286

1272

1257

1236
1208

Tezla, Kevin

Tezla, Justin

Rosen, Kenneth

Rosen, Emily

Plyler, Chris

Plyler, Landan

Stroud Jr., Robert

Stroud. Jessica

Biever, Terry

Biever, Grant

Plyler, Erica Plyler, Cameron
Miller, Julie Miller, Kameron
Page, Michael Page, Shane
Baer, Adam Baer, Alexis
Kurtz Jr, David Kurtz, Cole

Devore, Charles

Devore, Eric

Freeman, Joel

Freeman, Landen

Gonzales, Matthew

Gonzales, Madelyn

Baker, Jason

Baker, Baribeth

Fodor, Adam

Fodor, Alex

Mitskavich, Jackie

Mitskavich, Melia

Johnson, Lori

Leister, Addison

Powers, Diane

Powers, lan




